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BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.;
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM CORPORATION; BOEHRINGER
INGELHEIM USA CORPORATION; GLAXOSMITHKLINE LLC;
GLAXOSMITHKLINE HOLDINGS (AMERICAS) INC.; PFIZER
INC.; SANOFI-AVENTIS U.S. LLC; SANOFI US SERVICES
INC., PETITIONERS,

V.

BETH BACHER, REPRESENTATIVE FOR PAUL BACHER
(DECEASED), JEROME JAY BERKOWITZ, MARY CASSIDY,
JOHN CORWIN, ARMANDO RAMOS, RAFAEL ROLON,
RODERICK SULLIVAN, THOMAS VAZZANO, ANNE YOST,
PLAINTIFF REPRESENTATIVE FOR RICHARD YOST
(DECEASED), ET AL.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on October 21, 2024, three (3) copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT
OF CERTIORARI in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court

Rule 29.5(c), on the following:

JOHN BRUEGGER, ESQ.
PARAFINCZUK WOLF, PA
5550 Glades Road, Suite 500
Boca Raton, FL 33431

ROBERT A. IZARD, JR., ESQ.
CRAIG ARCHER RAABE, ESq.
IZARD, KINDALL & RAABE, LLP
29 South Main Street, Suite 305
West Hartford, CT 06107

Counsel for Respondents Beth Bacher, et al.

PATRICK M. FAHEY, EsqQ.
SHIPMAN & GOODWIN LLP
One Constitution Plaza
Hartford, CT 06103

ANDREW T. BAYMAN
KING & SPALDING LLP
1180 Peachtree St. NE
Atlanta, GA 30309

Counsel for Petitioners Boehringer Ingelheim
Pharmaceuticals, Inc., Boehringer
Ingelheim Corporation, and Boehringer
Ingelheim USA Corp.

JOSEPH G. PETROSINELLI

AMY MASON SAHARIA

JESSICA B. RYDSTROM
WILLIAMS & CONNOLLY LLP
680 Maine Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20024

Counsel for Petitioner Pfizer Inc.

LINDSEY COHAN, ESQ.

DECHERT LLP

515 Congress Avenue, Suite 1400
Austin, TX 78701

LAUREN R. GREENSPOON, ESQ.

ROBERT R. SIMPSON, ESQ.

SHOOK, HARDY & BACON, L..L..P.

185 Asylum Street, City Place, 37th Floor
Hartford, CT 06103

Counsel for Petitioners GlaxoSmithKline LLC
and Glaxosmithkline Holdings (Americas), Inc.



The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

jbruegger@parawolf.com
rizard@ikrlaw.com
craabe@ikrlaw.com
pfahey@goodwin.com
lindsey.cohan@dechert.com
Igreenspoon@shb.com
rsimpson@shb.com
jpetrosinelli@wc.com
asaharia@wc.com

jrydstrom@wc.com
abayman@kslaw.com
Anand.Agneshwar@arnoldporter.com
Daniel.Pariser@arnoldporter.com
Allon. Kedem@arnoldporter.com
Anna.Thompson@arnoldporter.com
Naomi.Biden@arnoldporter.com
Kathryne.Lindsey@arnoldporter.com

GUSTAVO MARULANDA

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC.
1115 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 21st day of Oct, 2024. K@ﬂ/
= s

INDER DONNER
NOTARY PUBLIC
District of Columbia

My commission expires April 30, 2029.
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